
NCU Transit Information
2023/08/31

NCU-Taipei

Schools shuttle  
【NCU - NTHU  - NYCU -

NCCU】

Academia Sinica

shuttle
【A.S. – NCU – NTHU】

9025A  Intercity bus 【about 30-40 min】 Attachment 1、２

Attachment 3

Attachment 4

NCU – Zhongli Station
【about 20-30 min】

132 Bus Attachment 5、8
133 Bus  Attachment 5、9

NCU– THSR Taoyuan Station
【about 20-30 min】

172 、173 Bus  Attachment 7、10

https://www.ust.edu.tw/eng/Schools_Shuttle_Schedule.aspx
https://dga.sinica.edu.tw/pdfjs/full?file=/archives/ac82671ddd8b2e2b#zoom=115&pagemode=thumbs


9025 A   Intercity bus 
【Zhongli Station - Taipei Songshan Airport(TSA) 】

【平日 (週一至週五) Weekday】

Bus 
Company

Zhongli 
Station

NCU
Xingtian
Temple TSA

Bus 
Company

TSA
Xingtian
Temple NCU

Zhongli 
Station

Taoyuan 
Bus

Appr.
12:20

Appr.
13:20

Appr.
13:30

Taipei 
Bus

Appr.
06:47

Appr.
07:50

Appr.
08:10

Taoyuan 
Bus

Appr.
16:20

Appr.
17:20

Appr.
17:30

Taoyuan 
Bus

Appr.
07:20

Appr.
08:20

Appr.
08:40

Taipei Bus
Appr.
17:20

Appr.
18:20

Appr.
18:30

Taoyuan 
Bus

Appr.
08:00

Appr.
09:00

Appr.
09:20

Taoyuan 
Bus

Appr.
18:10

Appr.
19:10

Appr.
19:20

Taipei 
Bus

Appr.
12:40

Appr.
13:40

Appr.
14:00

【假日 (週六至週日及國定假日) Weekend】

Bus 
Company

Zhongli 
Station

NCU
Xingtian
Temple TSA

Bus 
Company TSA

Xingtian
Temple NCU

Zhongli 
Station

Taoyuan 
Bus

Appr.
07:20

Appr.
08:20

Appr.
08:30

Taoyuan 
Bus

Appr.
07:40

Appr.
08:40

Appr.
09:00

Taipei Bus
Appr.
07:50

Appr.
08:50

Appr.
09:00

Taoyuan 
Bus

Appr.
18:20

Appr.
19:20

Appr.
19:40

Taipei Bus
Appr.
16:40

Appr.
17:40

Appr.
17:50

Taipei 
Bus

Appr.
18:10

Appr.
19:10

Appr.
19:30

Taoyuan 
Bus

Appr.
18:20

Appr.
19:20

Appr.
19:30

Taoyuan 
Bus

Appr.
19:10

Appr.
20:10

Appr.
20:30

Attachment １

◼ Latest News：

http://www.tpebus.com.tw/image/9025.pdf


9025 A   Intercity bus Routes
【Zhongli Station - Taipei Songshan Airport(TSA) 】

Attachment  2

The fare will adjust since 2022.7.1 as follow



【Schools shuttle【NCU - NTHU  - NYCU 
- NCCU】 Attachment 3

◼ Latest News ：

◼ Bus station：In front of the 
Administrative Building

https://www.ust.edu.tw/eng/Schools_Shuttle_Schedule.aspx


Academia Sinica shuttle

【A.S. – NCU – NTHU】

Latest News：

Attachment  4

https://dga.sinica.edu.tw/pdfjs/full?file=/archives/ac82671ddd8b2e2b#zoom=115&pagemode=thumbs


132、133  School day【 Zhongli Station – NCU】

◼ The bus stations in the 

campus：

Guardroom of Central 

University、Zhongda Lake、

Yi-Ren-Tang of Central 

University、The Back Door of 

Central University、

Observatory of Central 

University

◼ TYBusl(132)：

Attachment 5

Bus

lines

Zhongli

Station
NCU Running on

Bus

lines

Zhongli

Station
NCU Running on

 #132 06:30 appr.06:50 Weekday  #133 12:45 appr.13:05 Weekday

 #132 07:00 appr.07:20 All day  #132 13:00 appr.13:20 All day

 #132 07:30 appr.07:50 Weekday  #133 13:45 appr.14:05 Weekday

 #133 07:40 appr.08:00 Weekend  #132 14:00 appr.14:20 All day

 #133 07:45 appr.08:05 Weekday  #133 14:45 appr.15:05 Weekday

 #132 08:00 appr.08:20 All day  #132 15:00 appr.15:20 All day

 #133 08:15 appr.08:35 Weekday  #132 15:30 appr.15:50 All day

 #132 08:30 appr.08:50 All day  #133 15:40 appr.16:00 Weekend

 #133 08:40 appr.09:00 Weekend  #133 15:45 appr.16:05 Weekday

 #133 08:45 appr.09:05 Weekday  #132 16:00 appr.16:20 All day

 #132 09:00 appr.09:20 All day  #132 16:30 appr.16:50 All day

 #133 09:15 appr.09:35 Weekday  #133 16:40 appr.17:00 Weekend

 #132 09:30 appr.09:50 All day  #133 16:45 appr.17:05 Weekday

 #133 09:40 appr.10:00 Weekend  #132 17:00 appr.17:20 All day

 #133 09:45 appr.10:05 Weekday  #132 17:40 appr.18:00 All day

 #132 10:00 appr.10:20 All day  #132 18:00 appr.18:20 All day

 #133 10:40 appr.11:00 Weekend  #132 18:40 appr.19:00 All day

 #133 10:45 appr.11:05 Weekday  #132 19:00 appr.19:20 All day

 #132 11:00 appr.11:20 All day  #132 20:00   appr.20:20 All day(Barrier-free bus)

 #133 11:45 appr.12:05 Weekday  #132 21:00 appr.21:20 All day

 #132 12:00 appr.12:20 All day(Barrier-free bus)  #132 22:00 appr.22:20 All day

http://www.tybus.com.tw/default.aspx?page=BusTime
http://www.chunglibus.com.tw/route/133-2.html


Attachment  7

172、173【 NCU – Taoyuan HSR Station】

◼ The bus stations in the 

campus：

Guardroom of Central 

University、Zhongda Lake、

Yi-Ren-Tang of Central 

University、The Back Door of 

Central University、

Observatory of Central 

University

◼ TYBusl(132)：

Bus lines NCU THSR Taoyuan Station Running on

 172 07:50 appr.08:20 Weekday

 173 08:50 appr.09:20 Weekday

 172 09:30 appr.10:00 Weekend

 172 09:50 appr.10:20 Weekday

 173  10:30 appr.11:00 Weekend

 173  10:50 appr.11:20 Weekday

 172 11:30 appr.12:00 Weekend

 172 11:50 appr.12:20 Weekday

173 12:30 appr.13:00 Weekend

173 13:30 appr.14:00 Weekday

172 14:30 appr.15:00 All day

173 15:40 appr.16:10 All day

172 16:40 appr.17:10 All day

173 17:50 appr.18:20 All day

http://www.tybus.com.tw/default.aspx?page=BusTime
http://www.chunglibus.com.tw/route/133-2.html


132【Zhongli Station – NCU】

Attachment 8



133【Zhongli Station – NCU】
Attachment  9



172、173【 NCU – Taoyuan HSR 

Station】 Attachment 10


